September 05, 2013

ADVISORY COMMISSION ON CHILDHOOD VACCINES (ACCV)

Teleconference and Adobe Connect

September 05, 2013

(10:00 am — 4:00 pm Eastern Daylight Time)

Dial: 1-800-369-3104
Passcode: ACCV
https:

Thursday, September 05, 2013

Time
10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

10:50 AM

11:20 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:40 PM

2:20 PM

Agenda Item

Welcome and Chair Report
Public Comment on Agenda Items
Approval of June 2013 Minutes

Report from the Division of Vaccine Injury
Compensation

Report from the Department of Justice

Adding GBS to the Vaccine Injury Table

Lunch

Report from the Process Workgroup

Report from the Maternal Immunization Workgroups

Vaccine Information Statements

Update on the Immunization Safety Office (1SO),
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC)
Vaccine Activities

hrsa.connectsolutions.com/accv

Presenter
Mr. David King, Chair

Mr. David King, Chair

Dr. Vito Caserta
Acting Director, DVIC

Mr. Vince Matanoski
Deputy Director
Torts Branch, DOJ

Dr. Ahmed Calvo
Medical Officer, DVIC

Ms. Luisita dela Rosa
ACCV Member

Dr. Kristen Feemster

ACCV Member

Skip Wolfe
CDC

Dr. Tom Shimabukuro
CDC


https://hrsa.connectsolutions.com/accv/

Time

2:35PM

2:50 PM

3:05 PM

3:20 PM

3:35PM

4:00 PM

Agenda Item

Update on the National Institute of Allergy and
Infectious diseases (NIAID), National Institutes of
Health (NIH) Vaccine Activities

Update on the Center for Biologics, Evaluation and
Research (CBER), Food and Drug Administration
(FDA) Vaccine Activities

Update from the National VVaccine Program Office
(NVPO)

Public Comment (follows the preceding topic and may
commence earlier or later the 3:20 pm)

Future Agenda Items/New Business

Adjournment of the ACCV September Quarterly
Meeting

Presenter

Ms. Barbara Mulach
NIAID, NIH

LT. Valerie Marshall
CBER, FDA

Dr. Steve Bende

NVPO

Mr. David King, Chair

Mr. David King, Chair



